PVC Surface Pipe
&
Fittings
Your Only "Single Source" For
Aluminum and PVC Pipe & Fittings
Phone: (402)362-6651 or (888)477-5769 Email: mail@kroyind.com
Diameter
Wall Thickness

Kroy 3" QS2P Lateral Tube
with Lateral Coupler and
Irrigation Fittings.
Watts: (888)477-5769
522 W. 26th Street Fax: (402)362-6566
64
Surface Gated 22psi Gasketed & Solvent Weld
Item: Size: Part Number: List Price: Part Number: List Price: Part Number: List Price:
Butterfly Valve Gasket x Spigot
Watergate
Gasket
Felton
Gasket
Gheen
Gasket
6 2542-06023 $203.42 2542-06023G $203.42 2542-06023X $203.42
8 2542-08023 $223.80 2542-08023G $223.80 2542-08023X $223.80
10 2542-10023 $254.23 2542-10023G $254.23 2542-10023X $254.23
12 2542-12023 $304.89 2542-12023G $304.89 2542-12023X $304.89
End Cap x Gasket
Watergate
Gasket
Felton
Gasket
Gheen
Gasket
6 2547-0602 $51.14 2547-0602G $51.14 2547-0602X $51.14
8 2547-0802 $66.88 2547-0802G $66.88 2547-0802X $66.88
10 2547-1002 $87.51 2547-1002G $87.51 2547-1002X $87.51
12 2547-1202 $117.18 2547-1202G $117.18 2547-1202X $117.18
End Plug x Spigot
6 2548-0603 $38.74
8 2548-0803 $47.79
10 2548-1003 $59.36
12 2548-1203 $75.95
End Cap x Soc
6 2547-0601 $10.99
8 2547-0801 $18.74
10 2547-1001 $33.24
12 2547-1201 $44.38
Field Tee Gasket x Gasket x Spigot
Watergate
Gasket
Felton
Gasket
Gheen
Gasket
6 2501-060223 $151.03 2501-060223G $151.03 2501-060223X $151.03
8 2501-080223 $189.77 2501-080223G $189.77 2501-080223X $189.77
10 2501-100223 $235.88 2501-100223G $235.88 2501-100223X $235.88
12 2501-120223 $317.69 2501-120223G $317.69 2501-120223X $317.69
Line Tee Gasket x Spigot x Gasket
Watergate
Gasket
Felton
Gasket
Gheen
Gasket
6 2501-060232 $151.03 2501-060232G $151.03 2501-060232X $151.03
8 2501-080232 $189.77 2501-080232G $189.77 2501-080232X $189.77
10 2501-100232 $235.88 2501-100232G $235.88 2501-100232X $235.88
12 2501-120232 $317.69 2501-120232G $317.69 2501-120232X $317.69
Starter Coupler Gasket x Spigot - 3 Foot Length
Watergate
Gasket
Felton
Gasket
Gheen
Gasket
6 2590-06023 $54.47 2590-06023G $54.47 2590-06023X $54.47
8 2590-08023 $69.24 2590-08023G $69.24 2590-08023X $69.24
10 2590-10023 $87.51 2590-10023G $87.51 2590-10023X $87.51
12 2590-12023 $106.45 2590-12023G $106.45 2590-12023X $106.45
Starter Coupler Gasket x Spigot - 4 Foot Length
Watergate
Gasket
Felton
Gasket
Gheen
Gasket
6 2591-06023 $63.55 2591-06023G $63.55 2591-06023X $63.55
8 2591-08023 $82.48 2591-08023G $82.48 2591-08023X $82.48
10 2591-10023 $103.11 2591-10023G $103.11 2591-10023X $103.11
12 2591-12023 $125.41 2591-12023G $125.41 2591-12023X $125.41
Free hand
65
Surface Gated 22psi Gasketed & Solvent Weld
Item: Size: Part Number: List Price: Part Number: List Price: Part Number: List Price:
Starter Coupler Gasket x Spigot - 5 Foot Length
Watergate
Gasket
Felton
Gasket
Gheen
Gasket
6 2592-06023 $73.43 2592-06023G $73.43 2592-06023X $73.43
8 2592-08023 $94.89 2592-08023G $94.89 2592-08023X $94.89
10 2592-10023 $119.67 2592-10023G $119.67 2592-10023X $119.67
12 2592-12023 $145.19 2592-12023G $145.19 2592-12023X $145.19
Coupler Soc x Gasket
Watergate
Gasket
Felton
Gasket
Gheen
Gasket
6 2524-06012 $48.62 2524-06012G $48.62 2524-06012X $48.62
8 2524-08012 $70.08 2524-08012G $70.08 2524-08012X $70.08
10 2524-10012 $72.60 2524-10012G $72.60 2524-10012X $72.60
12 2524-12012 $93.22 2524-12012G $93.22 2524-12012X $93.22
Adapter PIP Soc x Surface Gasket
Watergate
Gasket
Felton
Gasket
Gheen
Gasket
6 2519-06012P $48.62 2519-06012PG $48.62 2519-06012PX $48.62
8 2519-08012P $70.08 2519-08012PG $70.08 2519-08012PX $70.08
10 2519-10012P $72.60 2519-10012PG $72.60 2519-10012PX $72.60
12 2519-12012P $93.22 2519-12012PG $93.22 2519-12012PX $93.22
Adapter IPS Soc x Surface Gasket
Watergate
Gasket
Felton
Gasket
Gheen
Gasket
6 2519-06012I $48.62 2519-06012IG $48.62 2519-06012IX $48.62
8 2519-08012I $70.08 2519-08012IG $70.08 2519-08012IX $70.08
10 2519-10012I $72.60 2519-10012IG $72.60 2519-10012IX $72.60
12 2519-12012I $93.22 2519-12012IG $93.22 2519-12012IX $93.22
Reducer Gasket x Spigot
Watergate
Gasket
Felton

Gasket
Felton
Gasket
Gheen
Gasket
8 x 6 2532-58532 $83.32 2532-58532G $83.32 2532-58532X $83.32
10 x 8 2532-62832 $101.44 2532-62832G $101.44 2532-62832X $101.44
12 x 10 2532-67032 $122.91 2532-67032G $122.91 2532-67032X $122.91
22 1/2° Elbow Spigot x Gasket
Watergate
Gasket
Felton
Gasket
Gheen
Gasket
6 2512-06023 $105.62 2512-06023G $105.62 2512-06023X $105.62
8 2512-08023 $126.25 2512-08023G $126.25 2512-08023X $126.25
10 2512-10023 $160.09 2512-10023G $160.09 2512-10023X $160.09
12 2512-12023 $205.39 2512-12023G $205.39 2512-12023X $205.39
22 1/2° Elbow Gasket x Gasket
Watergate
Gasket
Felton
Gasket
Gheen
Gasket
6 2512-0602 $120.39 2512-0602G $120.39 2512-0602X $120.39
8 2512-0802 $143.52 2512-0802G $143.52 2512-0802X $143.52
10 2512-1002 $181.55 2512-1002G $181.55 2512-1002X $181.55
12 2512-1202 $233.53 2512-1202G $233.53 2512-1202X $233.53
Free hand
66
Surface Gated 22psi Gasketed & Solvent Weld
Item: Size: Part Number: List Price: Part Number: List Price: Part Number: List Price:
45° Elbow Spigot x Gasket
Watergate
Gasket
Felton
Gasket
Gheen
Gasket
6 2514-06023 $105.62 2514-06023G $105.62 2514-06023X $105.62
8 2514-08023 $126.25 2514-08023G $126.25 2514-08023X $126.25
10 2514-10023 $160.09 2514-10023G $160.09 2514-10023X $160.09
12 2514-12023 $205.39 2514-12023G $205.39 2514-12023X $205.39
45° Elbow Gasket x Gasket
Watergate
Gasket
Felton
Gasket
Gheen
Gasket
6 2514-0602 $120.39 2514-0602G $120.39 2514-0602X $120.39
8 2514-0802 $143.52 2514-0802G $143.52 2514-0802X $143.52
10 2514-1002 $181.55 2514-1002G $181.55 2514-1002X $181.55
12 2514-1202 $233.53 2514-1202G $233.53 2514-1202X $233.53
90° Elbow Spigot x Gasket
Watergate
Gasket
Felton
Gasket
Gheen
Gasket
6 2516-06023 $117.18 2516-06023G $117.18 2516-06023X $117.18
8 2516-08023 $149.36 2516-08023G $149.36 2516-08023X $149.36
10 2516-10023 $203.01 2516-10023G $203.01 2516-10023X $203.01
12 2516-12023 $259.86 2516-12023G $259.86 2516-12023X $259.86
90° Elbow Gasket x Gasket
Watergate
Gasket
Felton
Gasket
Gheen
Gasket
6 2516-0602 $133.62 2516-0602G $133.62 2516-0602X $133.62
8 2516-0802 $169.99 2516-0802G $169.99 2516-0802X $169.99
10 2516-1002 $230.19 2516-1002G $230.19 2516-1002X $230.19
12 2516-1202 $295.40 2516-1202G $295.40 2516-1202X $295.40
22 1/2° Elbow Soc x Soc
6 2512-0601 $32.77
8 2512-0801 $46.58
10 2512-1001 $57.62

8 2516-0801 $73.41
10 2516-1001 $117.25
12 2516-1201 $153.88
Coupler Soc x Soc
6 2524-0601 $16.68
8 2524-0801 $23.18
10 2524-1001 $32.26
12 2524-1201 $34.71
Free hand
67
Surface Gated 22psi Gasketed & Solvent Weld
Adapter Surface Soc x IPS Soc
6 2519-0601I $16.43
8 2519-0801I $20.61
10 2519-1001I $28.00
12 2519-1201I $34.71
Coupler Soc x Spigot
6 2524-06013 $32.19
8 2524-08013 $39.57
10 2524-10013 $48.62